
LOT 16 HILLS OF FT WHITE UNR S/D
COMM NE COR OF NE1/4 OF SW1/4, S
CONT S 580.76 FT, W 722.42 FT, T

GARCIA ELIZABETH/GARCIA RENE
2706 DIXIE LANE
KISSIMMEE, FL 34744

29-6S-16-03972-016

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

29616.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

12/28/2021 CM 10.00 95,000 0 0 95,000

STANDARD
3

90,789
0

95,000
185,789
26,202

159,587
0

159,587
185,789

0

176,221

1486/2720 3/21/2023 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GARCIA ELIZABETH

GARCIA ELIZABETH

1452/2740 11/19/2021 LE U V 14 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GARCIA ELIZABETH

GARCIA ELIZABETH
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38729 SFR 0 10/11/2019

38373 TR/TRAILER 0 07/17/2019

HX Base Yr

183 SW BLAST CT, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Interior Floo 00 N/A 0
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 1 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 01 01 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 946 89.0240 99.71 94,326 2021 2021 0 0 0 3.75 96.25

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2022 Heated Area: 946

BAS 946 100 946 90,789

946 946 90,789

BAS=[ORIG=80,10] W40 S17 W6 S8 E40 N17 E6 N8 $
.

BAS

40

17

6

8

40

17

6

8

0

1 0100 C SFR 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 10.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 95,000


